
Write each spelling word 4 times in the space provided below.

Name:

SPELLING WORD PRACTICE

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1 awhile

where

athletes

truthful

purchases

exchange

though

rhythm

children

thought



Write each spelling word 4 times in the space provided below.

Name:

SPELLING WORD PRACTICE

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

11 chocolates

friendship

together

white

watches

arithmetic

months

length



   Awhile ago there were two children who had a great friendship.
The children thought that they could exchange white chocolates
for watches and make a great business. Athletes passed by
together in perfect rhythm, where the children were standing,
hoping to trade chocolate for watches. 
   Months went by though, and they realized that this length of
time was telling them something very important. The arithmetic
they used to calculate their idea was truthful but not successful.
They concluded that purchases might be better than exchanges.
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Find the spelling words in the paragraph below

Name:

SPELLING WORD PRACTICE

Write your own story using as many spelling words as possible.
You get one point for every spelling word you use correctly.



Name:

Score:Spelling Test
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1 Peter 2:24 

who Himself 
bore our sins in His

own body on the
tree, 

that we, 
having died 

to sins, 
might live for

righteousness—by
whose stripes you

were healed.


